

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work $\rightarrow$ Conset. of Road					
from 1038 to					
Balua tola under					
MMGSy (G.G.N)					
Agreement No $\rightarrow$ 26/MMGSy/SBD/21-22					
Agency $\rightarrow$ Mangret Kumar Singh					
Vill - Kala Duma, Garhiyakhali					
Distt - Siwan, 841439					
Date of Commencement $\rightarrow$ 28/06/2021					
Date of Completion $\rightarrow$ 27/06/2022					
RECORD - ENTRY					
— X — X —					
Item 1	Providing and fixing of working bands.				
	— marks Pillar 01				
	to	—	GI	—	1.20KM
Item 2	Bog Reference Pillar				
	to	—	GI	—	1.20KM
Item 3	clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including				
	to	—	GI	—	

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Providing and					
fixing of Working					
benchmarks Pillars					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
1.20 KM GR 3016.44/KM Rs 3620.00					
Item 2/2 Reference Pillars					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
1.20 KM GR 1763.03/KM Rs 2116.00					
Item 3/3 clearing and					
grubbing Road					
Land (By Manual)					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
0.48 Ha GR 52970.33/Ha Rs 25426.00					
Item 4/4 Excavation for					
roadway in Soil					
using Manual Means					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
75.57 GR 112.50/M ² Rs 8502.00					
112.50 75.57					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Const. of Embankment With Material obtained from — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3) 280.00 m ³ @ Rs 190.57/m ³ Rs					53360 = P
Item 6/6 For 100 m Lead — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4) 455.10 m ³ @ Rs 153.66/m ³ Rs					69931 = P
Item 7/8 Const. of GSB by providing well graded — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (67) 412.88 m ³ @ Rs 3046.89/m ³ Rs					1258000 = P 12,55,410 = W
412.93					
Item 8/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (67) 210.93 m ³ @ Rs 3993.15/m ³ Rs					842275 = P

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⁹ /13 Const. of GSB by providing well graded Material					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					144,514
47.82 m² GRs 3046.04/m ² GRs					145664 = P
47.43					
Item ¹⁰ /14 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
101.80 m ² GRs 3993.15/ m ² GRs					406503 = P
Item ¹¹ /27 Providing and fixing of typical MMGS Informantory					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
2.00 No GRs 11093.62/No GRs					22187 = P
Item ¹² /28 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure up to					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.66 m ² G Rs 279.09/m ² Rs					4371.00
Item 13/29 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					16197.00
2.85 m ² G Rs 5690.99/m ² Rs					16219.20
2.846					
Item 14/30 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
13.87 m ² G Rs 6568.65/m ² Rs					91107.00
13.869					91107.00
Item 15/31 Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 for do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
7.50 m ² G Rs 2566.70/m ² Rs					19250.25
Item 16/33 E/W in excavation for foundation do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
2.9.80 m ² G Rs 279.09/m ² Rs					8317.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 18/34 Providing M-15					
as levelling course					
in foundation					
do			GI	-	
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
2.26 m ³ GRs	5690.99/m ³ Rs				16845.00
Item 19/35 Plain / reinforced					
Cement concrete					
in substructure					
do			GI	-	
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
30.61 m ³ GRs	6568.65/m ³ Rs				201066.00

Item 20/36 Providing and					
laying RCC pipe					
NP-3 for culverts					
do			GI	-	
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
7.50 m GRs	3589.78/m Rs				26923.50
	Rs	32,21,681 = 50			
		32,12,543 = 00			
Less 0.11 % Below (-)		3544 = 50			
	Rs	32,18,137 = 50			
		32,19,508 = 00			
Add 13% (LC+GST) (+)		18,358 = 00			
	Rs	36,36,495 = 50			
		36,27,309 = 00			
M/11/22					
04/7/22					
SE					
AE					

Continuation

C2P
4,84
05/07/22